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CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Spring 2018 Semester

Master of Business Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course

MB1 - MBA Term 1

31400 MBA695-1
31401 MBAG696-1

MBF - MBA First Half Term

31372 MBAG603-1
31373 MBA604-1
31374 MBAG605-1
31375 MBA606-1
31377 MBAG625-1
31378 MBA632-1
31379 MBAG640-1
31380 MBA649-1
31381 MBAG652-1
31382 MBA668-1
31383 MBAG675-1
31384 MBA684-1
31385 MBAG688-1

MBS - MBA Second Half Term

31386 MBAG603-2
31387 MBA604-2
31388 MBAG605-2
31389 MBA606-2
31390 MBAG607-2
31391 MBA610-1

4/3/2019

6/10
15/20

8/20

10/20
18/20
13/20
10/10
11/10
10/10
12/10
11/10
10/10
10/10
11/10
11/10

4/20
19/20
8/20
12/20
10/20
10/10

Enrolled Title

1/8/2018 - 4/28/2018

MBA CAPSTONE: PROJECT
MBA CAPSTONE: BUSINESS PLAN

1/8/2018 - 2/24/2018

MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

MARKETING

FINANCE

CREATE NEW VENTURES
ECONOMICS
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
NEW VENTURE FINANCE |
BASIC SELLING SKILLS
NEGOTIATION

INVESTING

PROJECT MANAGEMENT
MARKETING COMMUNICATION

3/5/2018 - 4/28/2018

MANAGEMENT
ACCOUNTING

MARKETING

FINANCE

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

Credit
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Instructor

Osborne, D.
Osborne, D.

Hanson, B.
Chatani, K.
Mitra, R.
Helms, F.
Miller, T.

McClatchy, R.

Philips, R.
Carter, A.
Sticher, J.
Suwveiu, V.
Ingrassia, R.
Sauca, T.
Carter, D.

Hanson, B.
Zoltany, L.
Nagel, C.
Chatani, K.
Grimalda, A.
Suwveiu, V.

Meeting

1800-2200
1800-2200

1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
0900-1300
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200

1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
1800-2200
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Room

GH 127
GH 128

GH 220
GH 220
GH 220
GH 220
GH 218
GH 220
GH 210
GH 218
GH 128
GH 210
GH 128
GH 011
GH 218

GH 220
GH 218
GH 220
GH 220
GH 218
GH 210
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UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Master of Business Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor  Meeting Room Comments
MBS - MBA Second Half Term 3/5/2018 - 4/28/2018

31392 MBAG612-1 9/10 BUSINESS FRANCHISE SOLUTIONS 2 Hoenecke, K. 1800-2200 T GH 220

31393 MBAG614-1 12/10 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 2 Coffey, M. 1800-2200 W GH 219

31394 MBAG635-1 12/10 ECONOMICS OF SUSTAINABILITY 2 McClatchy, R. 0900-1300 S GH 220

31395 MBAG645-1 10/10 LEADERSHIP AND DEVELOPMENT 2 Ukleja, P. 1800-2200 T GH 218 No class 4/10, make-up 3/27
31396 MBA646-1 10/10 PROJECT MANAGEMENT LEADRSHP 2 Sauca, T. 1800-2200 M GH 011

31397 MBAG670-1 10/10 DIGITAL MARKETING 2 Osborne, D. 1800-2200 R GH 128

31398 MBAG674-1 12/10 INVESTING PRACTICUM 2 McClatchy, R. 1800-2200 M GH 210

31399 MBA689-1 9/10 NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPEMENT 2 Mitra, R. 1800-2200 R GH 210

31996 MBAG96E-1 2/0 CAPSTONE BUSINESS PLAN: EXT 4 Muller, J. By Arrangement TBA
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